Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name GWE Tempe, LLC

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Arizona

U Check if this is an

Case number (If known): amended filing

Official Form 204

Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest
Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders 12/15

A list of creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims must be filed in a Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 case. Include claims which the debtor
disputes. Do not include claims by any person or entity who is an insider, as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(31). Also, do not include claims by
secured creditors, unless the unsecured claim resulting from inadequate collateral value places the creditor among the holders of the 20
largest unsecured claims.

Name of creditor and complete Name, telephone number, and Nature of the claim Indicate if Amount of unsecured claim
mailing address, including zip code  email address of creditor (for example, trade  claim is If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured
contact debts, bank loans,  contingent,  clajm amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in
professional unliquidated, total claim amount and deduction for value of
services, and or disputed  collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.
government
contracts)
Total claim, if Deduction for Unsecured
partially value of claim
secured collateral or
setoff
Sysco Food Services of Arizona Craig Story Trade Debt $11,269.00
PO Box 23430 (480) 495-5684
Phoenix, AZ85063-9959
> Sureshot Redemption Laura Bennett Trade Debt $5,262.00
PO Box 5935 (909) 930-9900
Troy, MI148007
3 Playcard, AG Sebastian Mochkovsky Trade Debt $2,150.00
2750 Aventura Blvd (305) 785-1432
Aventure, FL33180
4, Redemption Plus, LLC Sheila Colby Trade Debt $2,135.00
Kansas City, MO64141
5 Diamondback Plumbing Services Noel Trade Debt $1,567.00
Phoenix, AZ85023
6 Desert Chem-Dry Julia Mortensen Trade Debt $1,394.00
Glendale, AZ85310
Betson Imperial Parts & Service Co. |Doreen Ballesteros Trade Debt $1,269.00
Buena Park, CA90621
Bonita Marie International Sheila Tarlowe Trade Debt $1,175.00

Box 2015 (732) 363-0212
1960 Rutgers University Blvd

Lakewood, NJ80701

Official Formgﬁse 2: 1@ﬁ§&eﬂ-%%hargp&c&sgg L|Et|!)$g Jd%é@JM@ Haﬁm@l@g%%/%@éék%ﬁn@ Desc page 1

Schedule 20 Largest Unsecured Creditors age 1 of 2



Debtor GWE Tempe, LLC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Official Formgﬁse 2:15- %plsgc

Name

Name of creditor and complete

mailing address, including zip code

Rhode Island Novelty
PO Box 9278

Fall River, MA02720
HACI Service LLC
2108 W Shangri-La Rd

Phoenix, AZ85029
Otis Elevator Co. - Dallas
PO Box 730400

Dallas, TX75373
Sega Amusements Europe LTD
PO Box 92170

Elk Grove, 1L60009
Gateway Crate and Freight LLC
PO Box 3413

Gilbert, AZ85299
Ameripride Services Inc
PO Box 3010

Bemidji, MN56619
Grainger
PO Box 21716

Palatine, IL60038
Paradise Valley Produce LLC
2487 S Gilbert D Ste 106-131

Gilbert, AR85295
Regency Lighting
PO Box 205325

Dallas, TX75320

Affordable Party & Event Rentals Inc

510 S 52nd St Ste 105

Tempe, AZ85281
Alphagraphics
720 W Elliot Rd Ste 104

Tempe, AZ85284
Fun Express Inc

PO Box 14463

Des Moines, IA50306

Case number (if known)

Name, telephone number, and Nature of the claim Indicate if

email address of creditor

contact

Susan M. Packer

Sharon Malloy
(602) 944-1555

Ferlinda Fletcher

(323) 342-4505

Patty Kohut
(224) 265-4262

Shannon Skime

(218) 441-2728

Rocio Espinosa

(800) 578-8244

Mike
(602) 734-5655

Lydia Bakhoum
(818) 901-0255

Monica Diaz

(480) 303-9303

Helen Carling

(480) 844-2222

Sheri Chaichi
(866) 879-4802

E% glc%es Fileg deidthme ENIRESH &?;{&76%5%&76;895\4% Desc

20 Largest Unsecured Creditors

(for example, trade  claim is
debts, bank loans,  contingent,
professional
services, and
government
contracts)

or disputed

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Trade Debt

Professional

Services

Trade Debt

unliquidated,

Amount of unsecured claim

If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured
claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in
total claim amount and deduction for value of
collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.

Deduction for Unsecured
value of claim
collateral or

setoff

Total claim, if
partially
secured

$1,122.00

$875.00

$746.00

$667.00

$635.00

$585.00

$519.00

$473.00

$440.00

$435.00

$380.00

$357.00

page 2

Page 2 of



	List of Creditors Holding the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims (For Non-Individuals) (12/15)

