Fill in this information to identify the case:		
Debtor name GWE Tempe, LLC		
United States Bankruptcy Court for the:	Arizona	
Case number (If known):		

☐ Check if this is an amended filing

12/15

Official Form 204

Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders

A list of creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims must be filed in a Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 case. Include claims which the debtor disputes. Do not include claims by any person or entity who is an *insider*, as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(31). Also, do not include claims by secured creditors, unless the unsecured claim resulting from inadequate collateral value places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims.

	Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code	Name, telephone number, and email address of creditor contact	debts, bank loans, professional	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, or disputed	Amount of unsecured claim If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in total claim amount and deduction for value of collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.		
					Total claim, if partially secured	Deduction for value of collateral or setoff	Unsecured claim
1	Sysco Food Services of Arizona PO Box 23430	Craig Story (480) 495-5684	Trade Debt				\$11,269.00
2	Phoenix, AZ85063-9959 Sureshot Redemption PO Box 5935	Laura Bennett (909) 930-9900	Trade Debt				\$5,262.00
3	Troy, MI48007 Playcard, AG 2750 Aventura Blvd	Sebastian Mochkovsky (305) 785-1432	Trade Debt				\$2,150.00
4	Aventure, FL33180 Redemption Plus, LLC PO Box 410136 Kansas City, MO64141	Sheila Colby (913) 563-4306	Trade Debt				\$2,135.00
5	Diamondback Plumbing Services 17423 N 25th Ave Ste 9 Phoenix, AZ85023	Noel (602) 674-3255	Trade Debt				\$1,567.00
6	Desert Chem-Dry 5633 W West Wind Dr Glendale, AZ85310	Julia Mortensen (602) 504-6711	Trade Debt				\$1,394.00
7	Betson Imperial Parts & Service Co. 5660 Knott Ave Buena Park, CA90621	Doreen Ballesteros (714) 228-5703	Trade Debt				\$1,269.00
8	Bonita Marie International Box 2015 1960 Rutgers University Blvd Lakewood, NJ80701	Sheila Tarlowe (732) 363-0212	Trade Debt				\$1,175.00

Debtor

GWE Tempe, LLC

Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code		Name, telephone number, and email address of creditor contact	Nature of the claim (for example, trade debts, bank loans, professional services, and government contracts)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, or disputed	Amount of unsecured claim If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in total claim amount and deduction for value of collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.		
					Total claim, if partially secured	Deduction for value of collateral or setoff	Unsecured claim
9	Rhode Island Novelty PO Box 9278	Susan M. Packer	Trade Debt				\$1,122.00
10	Fall River, MA02720 HACI Service LLC	Sharon Malloy	Trade Debt				\$875.00
	2108 W Shangri-La Rd Phoenix, AZ85029	(602) 944-1555					
11	Otis Elevator Co Dallas PO Box 730400 Dallas, TX75373	Ferlinda Fletcher (323) 342-4505	Trade Debt				\$746.00
12	Sega Amusements Europe LTD PO Box 92170 Elk Grove, IL60009	Patty Kohut (224) 265-4262	Trade Debt				\$667.00
13	Gateway Crate and Freight LLC PO Box 3413		Trade Debt				\$635.00
	Gilbert, AZ85299						
14	Ameripride Services Inc PO Box 3010	Shannon Skime (218) 441-2728	Trade Debt				\$585.00
	Bemidji, MN56619	D'. F'.					A-10 00
15	Grainger PO Box 21716	Rocio Espinosa (800) 578-8244	Trade Debt				\$519.00
16	Palatine, IL60038 Paradise Valley Produce LLC 2487 S Gilbert D Ste 106-131 Gilbert, AR85295	Mike (602) 734-5655	Trade Debt				\$473.00
17	Regency Lighting PO Box 205325	Lydia Bakhoum (818) 901-0255	Trade Debt				\$440.00
	Dallas, TX75320						
18	Affordable Party & Event Rentals Inc 510 S 52nd St Ste 105	Monica Diaz (480) 303-9303	Trade Debt				\$435.00
19	Tempe, AZ85281 Alphagraphics 720 W Elliot Rd Ste 104	Helen Carling	Professional Services				\$380.00
	Tempe, AZ85284	(480) 844-2222	OGI VICES				
20	Fun Express Inc PO Box 14463	Sheri Chaichi (866) 879-4802	Trade Debt				\$357.00
	Des Moines, IA50306						